Schiitzenklasse

Start Nr Name

2A B6hm Axel

7B Mahr Ewald
1C Veitz Gilinther
1A Binder Rainer
3C Heckner Volker
2B Taylor Nick

SC Zehe Norbert

1B Janik Bernd
6A Jakob Georg

7A Sochos Josef

3B Mathias Reinwand
4C Soldner Klaus

4A Miiller Wolfgang
6B Benedikt Gerhard
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* Schiilerklasse A

Start Nr Name

1. 15C Kogler Florian.
2 . 14A Schickerling Thomas

Schiilerklasse A weibl.

Start Nr Name

1 . 14D Morgenstern Eva
2 . 14B Steinruck Nadja

Schiilerklasse B

Start Nr Name

1. 17B Kogler Maximilian
2 . 1'7A Nigele Michael

~ Schiiler C

Start Nr Name

1 . 18A Schickerling Ralf

Jugendklasse

Start Nr Name

1. 12A Bﬁschelbeger Bened.

Juniorenklasse A

Start Nr Name

1. 4B Diiring Pascal

Juniorenklasse B

Start Nr Name

1. 2D Beifuss Elias

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

Verein

oy

SG Konigsberg
TV Zeil

BSG Schweinfurt
SG Konigsberg
BSG Schweinfurt

BSG Schweimnfurt
BSG Schweinfurt

TV Zeil

BSG Schweinfurt
BSG Schweinfurt
TV Zeil

BSG Schweinfurt
SG Konigsberg —
TV Zeil

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.20

VYerein Jahr.

SV Grafenrheinfeld
BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.21

VYerein Jahr.

' SV Grafenrheinfeld

BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.22

Verein Jahr.

SV Grafenrheinfeld
BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.24

Verein Jahr.

BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.30

Verein Jahr.

SG Koénigsberg =
SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.40

Verein Jahr.

TV Zeil

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.42

Verein Jahr,

BSG Gochsheim

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

298

278
264

236
248
241
259

238
240

218

222
213
189

127

Jahr. Land 70m 70 m

277
232
259
281
261
261
238

239
216

232
219
213
206
190

40m 40 m

299
199

293
190

40m 40 m

287 300

45

111

25m 25 m

287 269

140

173

I8m 18 m

181

51

60m 60m

271

253

J0m 70 m

247 242

70m 70 m

120

127

72
12
72
72

71
72

71

71
70

70

07
63
65
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3 2
7 0
7 0
2 0
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11 0
2 1
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10 O
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7 1
1 0
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4 3
2 0
100 X'
4 0
100 X'
4 2
100 X'
0 3
100 X
0 O
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. Irff. 10' X' Total

7S

S0
523

517
S09
502
497
477
456
450
441
426
395
317

Total

592

389

Total

587
156

Total

556
313

Total

232

Total

524

Total

489

Total

247
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Altersklasse Herren

Start Nr Name

1. 2C Popp Giinther
2 . 5A Handke Berthold

Seniorenklasse

Start Nr Name

1. 6C Erhard Erwin

Schiitzenklasse Comp.

Name

1. 10B Korber Alois

2 . 11B Bartky Andreas

3. 9D Reuter Udo

4. 9C Jessberger Reinhold
> . 11A Hofmann Helmut

6 . 11C Leiner Peter

7 . 10D Bassing Michael

Start Nr

Schiilerklasse offen

Start Nr Name

1. 15B Korber Bernd

Juniorenklasse A Comp.

Start Nr Name

1. 10C Faber Alexander
2 . 10A Beifuss Sergej

Altersklasse Herren Comp.

Start Nr Name

1. 11D Kiichler Erich
2. 8D Segger Walter

Seniorenklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name

1. 8C Opfermann Friedel
Schiitzenklasse Blankb.

Start Nr Name

1 . 13A Oftering Petro

Herren Alterskl. Blankb.

Start Nr Name

1. 13B Bock Gerd
2 . 13C Kaffer Horst

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.50

Verein

SV Gratfenrheinfeld
SG Koénigsberg =

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.60

Verein

SV Grafenrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10

Verein

SV Grafenrheinfeld
BSG Gochsheim
BSG Gochsheim
SV Grafenrheinfeld

BSG Gochsheim
BSG Gochsheim
SV Grafenrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.20

VYerein

SV Grafenrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.40

Yerein

BSG Gochseim
BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

Verein

BSG Gochsheim
BSG Gochsheim

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.60

VYerein

BSG Schweinturt
SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

VYerein

SV Grafenrheinfeld

SpO Kennziffer:

Yerein

SV Grafenrheinfeld
SV Grafenrheinfeld

Jahr.

Jahr.

Jahr,

Jahr.

Jahr,

Jahr,

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Jahr. Land 70m 70 m

275 262
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303
254

40 m
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273
259

70 m

322
54

70 m

188

50 m

127

SO0 m

237
179

Jahr. Land 70m 70 m

222

Jahr. Land 70m 70 m

321
310
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307
275

40 m

282

70 m
283
166

70 m

312
153

70 m

175

50 m

121

50 m

237
150
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337
431

. Irff, 10' X' Total

453

. 1Irff, 10 X' Total

645
o644
641
626
619
610
S29

Total

3358

Total

33
425

Total

634
207

Total

363

Total

248

Total
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Mannschaft : Mannschaft Schiitzen Rec.

1. BSG Schweinfurt 1C  Veitz Gilnther 523
3C Heckner Volker 509
5C Zehe Norbert 497
2. SG Kodnigsberg 2A  Bo6hm Axel 575
1A  Binder Rainer 917
4A  Miller Wolfgang 395
3. TV Zeil 7B  Mahr Ewald 530
1B  Janik Bernd 477

3B Mathias Reinwand

Mannschaft : Mannschaft Herren Comp.

1. BSG Gochsheim 11B Bartky Andreas 644

9D Reuter Udo 641

11A Hofmann Helmut 619 1904
2. SV Grafenrheinfeld 10B Korber Alois 645

9C Jessberger Reinhold 626
10D Bassing Michael 529 1800



